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Price
12.60 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003656676
RECT

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Industry

Stock

708 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

12.52 EUR (500)
12.84 EUR (20)
12.58 EUR
12.80 EUR
12.54 EUR
12.60 EUR
12.626189 EUR
57,379
724,478.00

380

72

WKN: 000365667
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003656676&ID_NOTATION=94652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003656676&ID_NOTATION=94652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=649dcb7149dd99e5e51f2416bffc0b1ed884174b120f866dcc79447c03dac2ed&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26daea10088661b00&time=1722213209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ad885dd4c19f95cdab1c3db519fddf0052b5f903d5f2886466890566572e6ae&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e086ac1b3e35ae26&time=1722213209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2aea3fb9122a275c154ac714e83257884333a693c82d4703eb31c33463dd899&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7f93a7643840d66d&time=1722213209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2abeafbaf98584f3bf331661c48a5f75953306e3d29828bdf0966299047e16bf&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f63ebe70f85f28584&time=1722213209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff7ebf60d87f40dc125a7454e29bcba1a3c57fb2211d2eaad6c04e950cac6f5d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3cc0147d0cd0c4ca&time=1722213209&tool=RSC

RECTICEL NV

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:07

Price
12.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN BE0003656676
Symbol RECT
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 708 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.52 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 12.84 EUR (20)
Open 12.58 EUR
High 12.80 EUR
Low 12.54 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.60 EUR
VWAP 12.626189 EUR
Volume (pcs) 57,379
Trading volume 724,478.00
Number of trades 380
Last size 72
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.10% +10.14% -8.03%
Perf (abs.) +1.84 +1.16 -1.10
Beta 0.85 0.94 0.93
Volatility 29.64 30.33 33.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RECTICEL NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 12.64 EUR
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:17 12.60 EUR
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 12.56 EUR

European Trade Reporting 07/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03 12.46 EUR
07/26

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:35 12.60 EUR

12.95 EUR (36,838
12.78 EUR (35,285
12.47 EUR (51,195

14.40 EUR (2024/05/24

10.06 EUR (2024/01/15
14.40 EUR (2024/05/24
7.90 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading
volume
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.72

)
)
)
11.11 EUR (53,418)
)
)
)
)

Number of
(mio.) trades

1

380
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353795678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4273423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94651

RECTICEL NV

07/26

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 12.56 EUR 0.00 3
07/26

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 12.62 EUR 0.00 17
07/26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430380

RECTICEL NV

Company profile

Company Logo
RECTICEL

Contact Details
RECTICEL SA

Bourgetlaan 42, Avenue du Bourget - 1130

Brissel

Telefon: +32-2-775-18-11

Fax: +32-2-775-19-90

E-mail: corporate@recticel.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier
Chapelle
Betty Bogaert

Bozo Cernila
Dirk
Verbruggen

Ralf Becker

Rob Nijskens

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johnny F. F. E.
Thijs

Elisa Vlerick
Filiep Balcaen
Ingrid Merckx

Kurt Pierloot

Luc Missorten

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:corporate@recticel.com
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